INDOOR KRRTOROME

Please check timings & availability CLICK HERE

Arrive & Drive
15 minutes

Arrive & Shoot
15 minutes

Arrive & Sim
15 minutes

Combo 1
Kartin-Shoot

Combo 2
Kartin-Sim

Combo 3
Shootin-Sim

Promo Kart In
Group
Package

Promo Laser
Group
Package

Promo Combo
Group
Package

Buy 1 session of Indoor Karting

Buy 2 sessions of Indoor Karting

Buy 3 sessions of Indoor Karting

Buy 1 session of Lasertag

Buy 2 sessions of Lasertag

Buy 3 sessions of Lasertag

Buy 1 session of RaceRoom Sim Racing
Buy 2 sessions of RaceRoom Sim Racing

Buy 3 sessions of RaceRoom Sim Racing

1x 15 minutes of Indoor Karting
1x 15 minutes of Lasertag

1x 15 minutes of Indoor Karting
1x 15 minutes of RaceRoom Sim Racing

1x 15 minutes of Lasertag
1x 15 minutes of RaceRoom Sim Racing

Practice/Qualifying (8mins) , Race-1 (15mins) , Race-2

(15mins)
Minimum 10, Maximum 25 people
Specific Time slots

15 Minutes Warm Up, 15 minutes Final battle

Minimum 10, Maximum 18 people
Specific Time slots

Karting Qualifying (10mins) , Race (15mins)

1x 15 minute LaserTag

Minimum 10, Maximum 25 people. Specific Time Slots.

OUTOO0R KRRTOROME

Please check timings & availability CLICK HERE

Arrive & Drive
15 minutes

Promo Kart
Out

Group
Package

Buy 1 session of Outdoor Karting
Buy 2 sessions of Outdoor Karting

Buy 3 sessions of Outdoor Karting

Practice/Qualifying (8mins) , Race-1 (15mins) , Race-2

(15mins)
Minimum 10, Maximum 25 people
Specific Time slots

MOTORSPORTS EXPERIENCES

Please call 800AUTODROME for book your seat as these will require a
reservation. Company ID must be presented upon arrival at the Welcome

Centre on day of your Experience.

Audi TT

Audi R8 V10
Thrill

Formula DXB

Renault Clio
Cup Experience

The all new Audi TT 45 TFSI Coupe quattro is totally
revamped from its predecessor, with a 2.0-litre four-

cylinder turbocharged delivering 230 bhp.

The new Audi R8 V10 is powered by a gutsy 5.2 litre engine,
producing 540 bhp and delivering 0 to 100 kph in just 3.2

seconds!

The Formula DXB single seater experience is the ultimate
race car introduction to wings and slick tires.

A pure racing experience! With a roll cage, stripped out
interiors and a manual gearbox - this is one for the real
motoring enthusiasts. Everything onboard - brakes, sus-
pension, sequential gearbox and 205 bhp engine - is built

to race specification.

Regular
Price (AED)
105
200
284
58
106

143
21

37

48

147

126

68.50

305
per person

106
per person

179
per person

Regular
Price (AED)
137
253
358

357
per person

Regular

Price (AED)

920

1525

920

1,150

Group 63
Price (AED)
90
169
243
5
90
122
20
89
45

126

m

63.50

263
per person

96
per person

158
per person

Group 63
Price (AED)
16
221

316

326
per person

Group 63

Price (AED)

740

1220

740

920



EasyDrift
Experience

Porsche GT4
Experience

McLaren Sprint
Experience

Ferrari GT
Experience

TRACK DAYS

Please check timings &

Roll Racing
DXB

Open Track
Days for Cars

An initiation to the thrills of drift driving behind the wheel
of a Scirocco. Learn drift initiation and controlled skid
driving techniques.

The Porsche GT4 experience gets you behind the wheel

of the current generation of Stuttgart’s fabulous GT4
machine. Powered by a 385 bhp Flat-six engine, this
genuine racing car provides maximum excitement around
the demanding sweeps of the Autodrome Circuit.

625bhp of pure V8 power will leave you with the adrenaline
rush of a lifetime! Anticipation just got redefined.

Extremely responsive, great performance & superb
handling. Experience this 570 BHP thoroughbred
race-machine on track, covering the run from 0 to 100
kphin just 3.1 seconds.

availability CLICK HERE

Taking racing off the streets & into a safe, controlled
environment which ensures maximum fun for partici-
pants.

Race against another vehicle from a rolling start of
40kph - heading onto the main straight & then 250m
of pure exhilaration, pitting yourself against another
driver.

Track Days/Evenings allow drivers to explore the
performance of their cars in a controlled and safe
environment. It is an opportunity to drive on a race track
without the constraints, restrictions and invariable risks
of a public road.

Note: Prices as of 1 January 2018 subject to change and inclusive of VAT,

1,000

1,950

2,365

2,995

Regular

Price (AED)

420

from 630

800

1,755

2,128.50

2,695.50

Group 63
Price (AED)

357

15% of each
booking



