INDOOR KARTDROME Regular Group 63					
Please check timings &	k availability <u>CLICK HERE</u>	Price (AED)	Price (AED)		
Arrive & Drive	Buy 1 session of Indoor Karting	105	90		
15 minutes	Buy 2 sessions of Indoor Karting	200	169		
	Buy 3 sessions of Indoor Karting	284	243		
Arrive & Shoot	Buy 1 session of Lasertag	58	53		
15 minutes	Buy 2 sessions of Lasertag	106	90		
	Buy 3 sessions of Lasertag	143	122		
Arrive & Sim	Buy 1 session of RaceRoom Sim Racing	21	20		
15 minutes	Buy 2 sessions of RaceRoom Sim Racing	37	35		
	Buy 3 sessions of RaceRoom Sim Racing	48	45		
Combo 1 Kartin-Shoot	1 x 15 minutes of Indoor Karting 1 x 15 minutes of Lasertag	147	126		
Combo 2 Kartin-Sim	1 x 15 minutes of Indoor Karting 1 x 15 minutes of RaceRoom Sim Racing	126	111		
Combo 3 Shootin-Sim	1 x 15 minutes of Lasertag 1 x 15 minutes of RaceRoom Sim Racing	68.50	63.50		
Promo Kart In Group Package	Practice/Qualifying (8mins) , Race-1 (15mins) , Race-2 (15mins) Minimum 10, Maximum 25 people Specific Time slots	305 per person	263 per person		
Promo Laser Group Package	15 Minutes Warm Up, 15 minutes Final battle Minimum 10, Maximum 18 people Specific Time slots	106 per person	96 per person		
Promo Combo Group Package	Karting Qualifying (10mins) , Race (15mins) 1 x 15 minute LaserTag Minimum 10, Maximum 25 people. Specific Time Slots.	179 per person	158 per person		
<b>OUTDOOR KARTOROME</b> Please check timings & availability <u>CLICK HERE</u>		Regular Price (AED)	Group 63 Price (AED)		
	Buy 1 session of Outdoor Karting	137	116		
Arrive & Drive 15 minutes	Buy 2 sessions of Outdoor Karting	253	221		
	Buy 3 sessions of Outdoor Karting	358	316		
Promo Kart Out Group Package	Practice/Qualifying (8mins) , Race-1 (15mins) , Race-2 (15mins) Minimum 10, Maximum 25 people Specific Time slots	357 per person	326 per person		
MOTORSPORTS	EXPERIENCES	Regular	Group 63		
Please call 800AUTODROME for book your seat as these will require a reservation. Company ID must be presented upon arrival at the Welcome Centre on day of your Experience.		Price (AED)	Price (AED)		
Audi TT	The all new Audi TT 45 TFSI Coupe quattro is totally revamped from its predecessor, with a 2.0-litre four-cylinder turbocharged delivering 230 bhp.	920	740		
Audi R8 V10 Thrill	The new Audi R8 V10 is powered by a gutsy 5.2 litre engine, producing 540 bhp and delivering 0 to 100 kph in just 3.2 seconds!	1525	1220		
Formula DXB	The Formula DXB single seater experience is the ultimate race car introduction to wings and slick tires.	920	740		
Renault Clio Cup Experience	A pure racing experience! With a roll cage, stripped out interiors and a manual gearbox – this is one for the real motoring enthusiasts. Everything onboard – brakes, suspension, sequential gearbox and 205 bhp engine – is built to race specification.	1,150	920		

EasyDrift Experience	An initiation to the thrills of drift driving behind the wheel of a Scirocco. Learn drift initiation and controlled skid driving techniques.	1,000	800
Porsche GT4 Experience	The Porsche GT4 experience gets you behind the wheel of the current generation of Stuttgart's fabulous GT4 machine. Powered by a 385 bhp Flat-six engine, this genuine racing car provides maximum excitement around the demanding sweeps of the Autodrome Circuit.	1,950	1,755
McLaren Sprint Experience	625bhp of pure V8 power will leave you with the adrenaline rush of a lifetime! Anticipation just got redefined.	2,365	2,128.50
Ferrari GT Experience	Extremely responsive, great performance & superb handling. Experience this 570 BHP thoroughbred race-machine on track, covering the run from 0 to 100 kph in just 3.1 seconds.	2,995	2,695.50

TRACK DAYS				Group 63
	Please check timings &	& availability <u>CLICK HERE</u>	Price (AED)	Price (AED)
	Roll Racing DXB	Taking racing off the streets & into a safe, controlled environment which ensures maximum fun for participants.  Race against another vehicle from a rolling start of 40kph – heading onto the main straight & then 250m of pure exhilaration, pitting yourself against another driver.	420	357
	Open Track Days for Cars	Track Days/Evenings allow drivers to explore the performance of their cars in a controlled and safe environment. It is an opportunity to drive on a race track without the constraints, restrictions and invariable risks of a public road.	from 630	15% of each booking

Note: Prices as of 1 January 2018 subject to change and inclusive of VAT.